MNazew k OPSUB - nazev

Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof
Mekof

Soukup Frantidek
Stépanové Paing
Mooty Joset
Mevsotny Josef
Mooty Joset
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k.opecky Antonin
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Kopecky Antonin
k.opecky Antonin
Kopecka Anna
K.opecka Anna
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Soukupowd Frantiska

Prochézka Jan
Dvofackowd Marie
Drvofackowd Marie
K.aplan Frantisek
Faltusowa Kristina
Faltusowa Kristina
Faltusowa Kristina
Faltusowa Kristina

Kaplanowva Frantifka

Fogl “aclaw
Foglowa Marie
Martinek Josef
Dugek Julius
Dugek Julius
Dugek Julius
Dugek Julius
Sipkova Anna
Sipkovd Anna
Sipkova Anna
Sipkovd Anna
Faltus Jan
Hubalkowa Anna
Hubalkowd Anna
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Trlowa 98835, DEEIn 11-Nowe bi 1492588611
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TwrEowa 635, 54407 Dwair Kraloy 1899416611
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21278
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4 409
30 4660
30 324
2 383
60 4525
60 3426
60 3892
60 745
2 383
4 62
4 62
224
1104
1 140
140
147
1118
1 4845
1 2590
1 12603
11951
1151
1370
1770
187
1212
151

trvaly trawni porost
trvaly trawni porost
lesni pozemek
trvaly trawni porost
trvaly trawni porost
trvaly trawni porost
trvaly trawni porost
trvaly trawni porost
trvaly trawni porost
trvaly trawni porost
lesni pozemek
trvaly trawni porost
trvaly trawni porost
trvaly trawni porost
trvaly trawni porost
lesni pozemek
trvaly trawni porost
orné plda

lesni pozemek
lesni pozemek
trvaly trawni porost
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zastavénd plocha a n&i zhofenisté
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ostatni komunikace
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583
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7814

1846
1144
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11494
5214
521H
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Cislo LV (p

11435 499

238

255111 625
258841 625
256241 1164
25842 1164

238
239
239
239
709
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239
239
709

1143/5 499

390

19024 71

960
512
239
239
239
709
512
884
884
1137

L€ 374 628

628

14871 628
1452 628
t. €. 18 630
- 1722/5 630
. 174934 630
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- 1832
. 2066

t. € 65

134
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t. € 53

. 57
. 3587
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